
1 中  野  紘  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 3 102.86 44.46 59.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.71 3.19-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.46 5.062 1 1 1 2

3 3F! ! 5.30 0.21 5.510 2 0 0 0

4 FCSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 1 2 0

6 3S+1T 4.70 0.00 4.700 0 0 0 0

7 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.072 1 0 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

9 3Lz+REP 4.54 X 0.00 4.54-1 1 -1 0 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 1 3 1

11 3S 4.73 X -1.55 3.18-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.35 2.851 1 1 2 2

46.38 44.46

Skating Skills 2.00 6.056.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.656.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

Performance 2.00 6.056.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.856.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.106.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75

59.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 古  家  麟太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

九州工業大学 1 88.30 39.00 49.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.13 2.231 0 0 0 2

2 3S 4.30 0.17 4.470 1 0 0 1

3 3T 4.20 0.17 4.370 0 1 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 0 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 0 0

6 3T+1T 4.60 0.17 4.770 1 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 1 1 1 1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 0 2

10 1S 0.44 X -0.13 0.31-3 -3 -4 -1 -5

11 2A 3.63 X -0.59 3.04-3 -1 -2 0 -3

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 0 1

37.60 39.00

Skating Skills 2.00 5.155.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.604.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.955.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.005.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.955.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25

49.30
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3 早  川  晃太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

国際医療福祉大学 2 67.54 24.44 45.10 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 -0.44 0.86-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 1 2 2

5 3T+REP 2.94 -1.26 1.68-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2A 3.63 X -0.46 3.17-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 0 0 0 1

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.24 0.31-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 1 1 2

10 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0

12 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.15 2.031 1 0 1 1

29.93 24.44

Skating Skills 2.00 4.704.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.354.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 4.304.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.554.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.655.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.00

45.10

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

スポーツフェスタ・ふくおか第61回福岡県民体育大会

兼第74回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技出場選手選考会

平成30年11月10日～11月11日
Version:2018.36.1123.726

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/12/01 21:52 Page 1


